14-15 ara drengir svig

Bikarmot SKI

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

#

Bib Name
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92 Dadi Hrannar Jonsson

83 Gudni Berg Einarsson

80 Aron Mani Sverrisson

98 Alexander Smari borvaldsso
96 Agir Oli Olafsson

93 Daniel Mani Hjaltason

79 Jon Hakon Gardarsson

84 Hakon Karl Sélvason

87 Solvi Karl Stefansson

91 Trausti Dagbjartsson

78 Gunnar Bragi Einarsson

97 Gudmundur Elias Helgason
81 Birgir Ingvason

90 Sigurdur Bogi Olafsson

89 Gauti Gudmundsson

15 ara drengir
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95 Andri Gunnar Axelsson

77 Helgi Halldérsson

86 Hinrik Logi Arnason

88 Hlynur Sigfiisson

99 Valur Snaer Asmundsson

82 Steinn Jonsson

85 Gudmundur Kristinn borstei
94 Andrés No6i Arnarson

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Nation

Year

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Club

Dal
Dal
SKA
SSS

via
Dal

SKA
SKA
SKA
Uia
via
Arm

5.3.2017 - 13:19:02

Sex

TR

=TT L

Run1

34.09
33.70
34.42
3531
36.45
36.87
36.45
37.92
38.24
39.49
36.43
1:18.45
35.79
DSQ
DsSQ

35.59
32.51
37.13
38.97
39.57
42.65
1:00.35
33.86

Run 2

32.46
33.74
34.20
34.33
36.06
35.65
36.29
37.15
37.24
41.46
54.24
40.03

DNS
38.69
38.69

33.52
38.65
36.52
39.59
39.10
43.62
42.27

DNF

Total

1:06.55
1:07.44
1:08.62
1:09.64
1:12.51
1:12.52
1:12.74
1:15.07
1:15.48
1:20.95
1:30.67
1:58.48

35.79

38.69

38.69

1:09.11
1:11.16
1:13.65
1:18.56
1:18.67
1:26.27
1:42.62

33.86

Diff

+0.89
+2.07
+3.09
+5.96
+5.97
+6.19
+8.52
+8.93
+14.40
+24.12
+51.93

+2.05
+4.54
+9.45
+9.56
+17.16
+33.51
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